
LOT 16 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1 &
THE W 29 FT OF LOT 15 AS DESC
IN ORB 906-455.

SCHULTZ RICHARD/SCHULTZ DONNA G
123 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/19/2024 KS 0.55 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3
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3,884
35,000

184,601
53,594

131,007
HX HB 51,411

79,596
184,601

0

184,601

0906/0455 7/13/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS AS TRUS

SCHULTZ'S  (THE W 2

0896/2440 2/10/2000 WD Q I 121,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS AS TRUS

SCHULTZ'S
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BLDG:1:2: DEPR UNTIL THE PROBLEM IS RESOLVED

BLDG:1:1: PROPERTY HAS FLOODED IN THE PAST, GIVEN 

000047751 Roof Replacement 19,843 07/26/2023

000041931 Remodel 27,514 05/17/2021

30449 MAINT/ALTR 0 09/11/2012

15587 SFR 310 05/28/1999

2001HX Base Yr

123 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,381 121.4246 136.00 323,816 2000 2000 20 0 0 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1930

BAS 1,930 100 1,930 118,116

FEP 204 80 163 9,976

FGR 484 55 266 16,279

FOP 72 30 22 1,346

2,690 2,381 145,717

BAS= W14 N6 W13 FEP= W29 S10 E12 N4 E11  R6 U6 $  D6 L6  W11
S4 W12 S33 E13 FOP=  S4 E9 N8 W9 S4$ N4 E9 S4 E12 FGR= S15
E22 N22 W22 S7$ N7 E22 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,789.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,684

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3,884

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


